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Legend:

* Player without junior world ranking ** Pair without notional world ranking

Date of Birth BWF IDName

Entry List by Event

Men's Singles

Junior World
Ranking

NOC
Code

Seed

Sport Institute Gymnasium

南京体育学院体育馆

Badminton
羽毛球

男子单打

REVISED
17 AUG 13:13

小项参赛运动员报名表

As of SAT 17 AUG 2013 at 13:13

CHEAM June Wei 23 JAN 1997 92796MAS 133

ALCALA Mark Shelley 19 JUN 1999 87610PHI 255

CHRISTIE Jonatan 15 SEP 1997 73442INA 358

NAMKUL Adulrach 2 NOV 1997 77315THA 462

PHAM Cao Cuong 30 MAY 1996 87628VIE29

LEE Cheuk Yiu 28 AUG 1996 94780HKG66

SHI Yuqi 28 FEB 1996 57945CHN67

SEO Seungjae 4 SEP 1997 66513KOR81

PANGISTHU Muhammad Bayu 24 FEB 1996 77437INA82

RAMACHANDRAN Satheishtharan 21 JAN 1997 94306MAS88

DO Tuan Duc 6 FEB 1996 50748VIE117

LIN Guipu 21 APR 1997 58500CHN188

JAMAN Ayman Ibn 22 JUN 1997 68766BAN201

KOGA Minoru 30 SEP 1996 80062JPN355

LAI Yu-Hua 21 AUG 1996 97114TPE355

KULMATOV Khaitmurat 19 FEB 1996 84342KAZ434

DHAMI Dipesh 18 JAN 1997 74494NEP439

AL-MANDALAWI Qasim 11 DEC 1996 75256IRQ446

CHENG Phor Rom 2 APR 1997 97245CAM460

AL-QAZZAZ Ali 27 OCT 1998 61273IRQ490

SEREBRYAKOV Denis 10 MAY 1998 62080KAZ548

SHIYAM Rishwan 9 APR 1996MDV*

LIOU Wei-Chi 16 DEC 1996TPE*

PUAVARANUKROH Dechapol 20 MAY 1997 61731THA*

MORADA Alvin 12 APR 1997 56754PHI*

RI Kumsong 21 FEB 1997PRK*

CHUNG Yonny 2 MAY 1997 83580HKG*

Total of entries:27
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Legend:

* Player without junior world ranking ** Pair without notional world ranking

Date of Birth BWF IDName

Entry List by Event

Women's Singles

Junior World
Ranking

NOC
Code

Seed

Sport Institute Gymnasium

南京体育学院体育馆

Badminton
羽毛球

女子单打

REVISED
17 AUG 13:13

小项参赛运动员报名表

As of SAT 17 AUG 2013 at 13:13

ONGBAMRUNGPHAN Busanan 22 MAR 1996 58271THA 11

LIANG Xiaoyu 11 JAN 1996 47646SIN 210

YAMAGUCHI Akane 6 JUN 1997 96312JPN 316

HO Yen Mei 29 APR 1996 87629MAS 421

QIN Jinjing 27 SEP 1996 98695CHN30

SELVADURAY Kisona 1 OCT 1998 92014MAS38

HARTAWAN Russeli 27 DEC 1997 81986INA46

LEE Chia-Hsin 14 MAY 1997 76717TPE50

YEO Jia Min 1 FEB 1999 83822SIN109

SHRESTHA Sichhya 9 JAN 1997 78218NEP128

CHEN Yufei 1 MAR 1998 78778CHN129

NGUYEN Thuy Linh 20 NOV 1997 75678VIE160

FITRIANI Fitriani 27 DEC 1998 96892INA205

DE VERA Joella Geva 10 DEC 1997 72113PHI353

KI Bohyun 21 FEB 1997 66854KOR377

ISMAIL Maisa Fathuhulla 1 JUN 1999 89832MDV377

INLAYO Eleonorchristine 9 JAN 1998 99429PHI394

THINGH Phuntsho Choden 12 JUN 1996 84186BHU471

NG Tsz Yau 24 APR 1998 61986HKG471

KER Pichchhoravy 24 MAY 1997CAM*

TKACHENKO Yelizaveta 10 JUN 1997KAZ*

MURZABEKOVA Zarina 19 SEP 1997KAZ*

LI Min-Hsuan 21 JUL 1996TPE*

SUPAJIRAKUL Puttita 29 MAR 1996 68441THA*

KIM Unjong 5 SEP 1996PRK*

Total of entries:25
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Legend:

* Player without junior world ranking ** Pair without notional world ranking

Date of Birth BWF IDName

Entry List by Event

Mixed Doubles

Junior World
Ranking

NOC
Code

Seed
Notional
Ranking

Sport Institute Gymnasium

南京体育学院体育馆

Badminton
羽毛球

混合双打

REVISED
17 AUG 13:13

小项参赛运动员报名表

As of SAT 17 AUG 2013 at 13:13

PUAVARANUKROH Dechapol 20 MAY 1997 61731** THA 114

SUPAJIRAKUL Puttita 29 MAR 1996 68441THA13

LAI Yu-Hua 21 AUG 1996 97114** TPE 2**

LEE Chia-Hsin 14 MAY 1997 76717TPE68

SEO Seungjae 4 SEP 1997 66513** KOR 3180

KI Bohyun 21 FEB 1997 66854KOR**

CHUNG Yonny 2 MAY 1997 83580** HKG 4214

NG Tsz Yau 24 APR 1998 61986HKG**

CHENG Phor Rom 2 APR 1997 97245** CAM**

KER Pichchhoravy 24 MAY 1997CAM**

LIN Guipu 21 APR 1997 58500** CHN**

QIN Jinjing 27 SEP 1996 98695CHN**

SHI Yuqi 28 FEB 1996 57945** CHN**

CHEN Yufei 1 MAR 1998 78778CHN**

CHRISTIE Jonatan 15 SEP 1997 73442** INA**

HARTAWAN Russeli 27 DEC 1997 81986INA**

PANGISTHU Muhammad Bayu 24 FEB 1996 77437** INA**

FITRIANI Fitriani 27 DEC 1998 96892INA**

KOGA Minoru 30 SEP 1996 80062** JPN**

YAMAGUCHI Akane 6 JUN 1997 96312JPN572

SEREBRYAKOV Denis 10 MAY 1998 62080** KAZ**

MURZABEKOVA Zarina 19 SEP 1997KAZ**

KULMATOV Khaitmurat 19 FEB 1996 84342** KAZ570

TKACHENKO Yelizaveta 10 JUN 1997KAZ**

CHEAM June Wei 23 JAN 1997 92796** MAS**

HO Yen Mei 29 APR 1996 87629MAS306

RAMACHANDRAN Satheishtharan 21 JAN 1997 94306** MAS**

SELVADURAY Kisona 1 OCT 1998 92014MAS247

SHIYAM Rishwan 9 APR 1996** MDV**

ISMAIL Maisa Fathuhulla 1 JUN 1999 89832MDV610



Report Created by Tissot SAT 17 AUG 2013 13:13 Page 4/4BD0000000_32C 1.1

Legend:

* Player without junior world ranking ** Pair without notional world ranking

Date of Birth BWF IDName

Entry List by Event

Mixed Doubles

Junior World
Ranking

NOC
Code

Seed
Notional
Ranking

Sport Institute Gymnasium

南京体育学院体育馆

Badminton
羽毛球

混合双打

REVISED
17 AUG 13:13

小项参赛运动员报名表

As of SAT 17 AUG 2013 at 13:13

DHAMI Dipesh 18 JAN 1997 74494** NEP782

SHRESTHA Sichhya 9 JAN 1997 78218NEP782

ALCALA Mark Shelley 19 JUN 1999 87610** PHI**

INLAYO Eleonorchristine 9 JAN 1998 99429PHI**

MORADA Alvin 12 APR 1997 56754** PHI831

DE VERA Joella Geva 10 DEC 1997 72113PHI**

RI Kumsong 21 FEB 1997** PRK**

KIM Unjong 5 SEP 1996PRK**

LIOU Wei-Chi 16 DEC 1996** TPE**

LI Min-Hsuan 21 JUL 1996TPE**

DO Tuan Duc 6 FEB 1996 50748** VIE59

NGUYEN Thuy Linh 20 NOV 1997 75678VIE269

Total of entries:21


